
60 m
Mikula Štěpán11. 06. 2008 BEROU CZE

Majdloch Jan26. 03. 2009 SKPNB CZE

Mařík Filip30. 05. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Brožík Ivan03. 03. 2008 ATBEN CZE

Mrůzek Ondřej30. 05. 2008 SLANY CZE

Calta Matyáš05. 04. 2009 ATBEN CZE

Šamšula František17. 02. 2009 SKPRI CZE

Pergl Vojtěch10. 09. 2008 STRZE CZE

Motl Jonáš14. 10. 2009 STBOL CZE

Krupka Vojtěch02. 09. 2008 CASLA CZE

Kvapil Václav29. 09. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Bašista Radek11. 11. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Melen Matěj04. 02. 2008 SLANY CZE

Marhoul Václav22. 07. 2008 AORIC CZE

Kučera Tomáš07. 05. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Czadera Vojtěch05. 01. 2008 ROZTO CZE

Mráz Václav21. 02. 2008 AORIC CZE

Holeček Štěpán29. 09. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Fajmon Herbert30. 04. 2009 SKPNB CZE

Šafránek Tomáš11. 08. 2009 CASLA CZE

Vokoun Vít29. 11. 2010 NERAT CZE

Špinka Adam14. 06. 2009 STBOL CZE

Michálek Richard04. 04. 2009 ATBEN CZE

Kohout Jan07. 08. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Erban Lukáš20. 11. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Piš Štěpán08. 03. 2008 BEROU CZE

Havlůj Jiří04. 01. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Vaněk Jaroslav12. 08. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Axon Adam22. 09. 2009 STBOL CZE

Kolář Matěj23. 07. 2009 SKPNB CZE

Daňhelka Jakub11. 08. 2009 STBOL CZE

Pešek Dominik23. 06. 2008 STRZE CZE

Šindelář Adam22. 03. 2010 DIPOL CZE

Zlatuška Štěpán04. 08. 2008 CASLA CZE

Zinzer Jakub27. 02. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Brádka Oliver08. 01. 2009 SLANY CZE

Bohuš Šimon01. 02. 2008 SLANY CZE

Johanides Marian04. 10. 2009 ROZTO CZE

Vácha Šimon27. 06. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Holas Jan01. 10. 2009 STBOL CZE

Řečinský Šimon16. 03. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Coubal Jakub05. 04. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Jalovecký Jáchym29. 07. 2009 SKPNB CZE

Kysilka Antonín05. 10. 2009 DIPOL CZE

Mládek Tomáš09. 07. 2009 VLASI CZE

Sýkora Martin23. 07. 2010 STBOL CZE

Brokl Marek07. 11. 2008 NERAT CZE

Heřmánek Kryštof09. 10. 2009 SKPNB CZE



Contiero Matteo12. 04. 2008 STBOL CZE

Fulín Max08. 01. 2009 LIBEZ CZE

Čížek Vojtěch21. 07. 2009 STBOL CZE

Jacko Štěpán08. 08. 2009 LIBEZ CZE

Bohuněk Vratislav04. 05. 2009 CASLA CZE

Kučera Sebastian11. 03. 2009 BEROU CZE

Vondráček Jakub26. 11. 2009 CELAK CZE

150 m
Lenoch Jakub25. 04. 2008 NERAT CZE

Mařík Filip30. 05. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Krupka Vojtěch02. 09. 2008 CASLA CZE

Zápotocký Adam15. 07. 2008 SKPRI CZE

Czadera Vojtěch05. 01. 2008 ROZTO CZE

Kvapil Václav29. 09. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Erban Lukáš20. 11. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Kohout Jan07. 08. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Bašista Radek11. 11. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Pergl Vojtěch10. 09. 2008 STRZE CZE

Fajmon Herbert30. 04. 2009 SKPNB CZE

Špelina Jáchym10. 03. 2008 STBOL CZE

Hovorka Martin08. 04. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Straka Martin13. 01. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Kučera Tomáš07. 05. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Holeček Štěpán29. 09. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Daňhelka Jakub11. 08. 2009 STBOL CZE

Boháč Kryštof10. 08. 2009 LIBEZ CZE

Vojta Lukáš25. 06. 2009 ATBEN CZE

Geist Patrik20. 06. 2008 AORIC CZE

Neuberg Filip10. 12. 2009 ATBEN CZE

Hošek Timon11. 04. 2008 NERAT CZE

Šafránek Tomáš11. 08. 2009 CASLA CZE

Johanides Marian04. 10. 2009 ROZTO CZE

Kolář Matěj23. 07. 2009 SKPNB CZE

Heřmánek Kryštof09. 10. 2009 SKPNB CZE

Mládek Tomáš09. 07. 2009 VLASI CZE

Pospíšil Ondřej09. 05. 2008 NERAT CZE

Čížek Vojtěch21. 07. 2009 STBOL CZE

Jacko Štěpán08. 08. 2009 LIBEZ CZE

Nožíř Filip20. 07. 2009 STBOL CZE

Zlatuška Štěpán04. 08. 2008 CASLA CZE

Vondráček Jakub26. 11. 2009 CELAK CZE

dálka
Vomastek Filip26. 07. 2008 STBOL CZE

Špicl Kryštof08. 11. 2008 LIBEZ CZE

Majdloch Jan26. 03. 2009 SKPNB CZE



Pergl Vojtěch10. 09. 2008 STRZE CZE

Vocílka Vojtěch14. 11. 2008 SKPRI CZE

Prokeš Matěj16. 07. 2008 ATBEN CZE

Mikula Štěpán11. 06. 2008 BEROU CZE

Kofroň Vojtěch13. 05. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Motl Jonáš14. 10. 2009 STBOL CZE

Piš Štěpán08. 03. 2008 BEROU CZE

Blažek Max10. 09. 2008 STBOL CZE

Šamšula František17. 02. 2009 SKPRI CZE

Motl Alex14. 10. 2009 STBOL CZE

Hovorka Martin08. 04. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Motl Filip14. 10. 2009 STBOL CZE

Zeman Martin25. 03. 2009 NERAT CZE

Řečinský Šimon16. 03. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Havlůj Jiří04. 01. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Kučera Vojtěch03. 05. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Špinka Adam14. 06. 2009 STBOL CZE

Hůla Josef02. 09. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Boháč Kryštof10. 08. 2009 LIBEZ CZE

Vaněk Jaroslav12. 08. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Michálek Richard04. 04. 2009 ATBEN CZE

Calta Matyáš05. 04. 2009 ATBEN CZE

Dušek Jan13. 04. 2008 CASLA CZE

Dolejš Jakub01. 08. 2009 BEROU CZE

Šindelář Adam22. 03. 2010 DIPOL CZE

Vácha Šimon27. 06. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Čup Matěj23. 09. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Vokoun Vít29. 11. 2010 NERAT CZE

Střecha Antonín23. 10. 2009 AORIC CZE

Matas Matěj05. 09. 2010 ROZTO CZE

Pavlík Šimon02. 04. 2009 AORIC CZE

Jakoubek Dominik16. 07. 2009 AORIC CZE

Pittner Pavel11. 07. 1976 NERAT CZE

míček
Bečka Tomáš05. 06. 2008 ROZTO CZE

Zajac Dominik01. 03. 2008 NERAT CZE

Dvořák Matyáš20. 02. 2008 ZLATN CZE

Hurych Daniel15. 02. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Zita Štěpán28. 03. 2009 SKPNB CZE

Kroužek František24. 11. 2008 ATBEN CZE

Hanč Pavel15. 01. 2008 DIPOL CZE

Pop Vincent07. 08. 2008 SKPNB CZE

Volf Šimon07. 02. 2008 SKPRI CZE

Motl Alex14. 10. 2009 STBOL CZE

Kubelka Ondřej11. 02. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Převrátil Marek26. 11. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Adam Antonín07. 09. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Babáček Lukáš19. 08. 2009 DIPOL CZE



Pospíšil Ondřej09. 05. 2008 NERAT CZE

Brejcha Patrik29. 12. 2009 STBOL CZE

Viktora Štěpán16. 09. 2008 OLYKH CZE

Freudl David20. 05. 2009 DIPOL CZE

Bohuš Šimon01. 02. 2008 SLANY CZE

Hrach Max20. 09. 2008 SLANY CZE

Rieger Hubert12. 08. 2009 SKPNB CZE

Záhorec Jonáš31. 10. 2009 ATBEN CZE

Nožíř Filip20. 07. 2009 STBOL CZE

Lebeda Pavel02. 11. 2008 CASLA CZE

Čup Matěj23. 09. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Uhlář Matěj20. 09. 2008 SKPNB CZE

Kysilka Antonín05. 10. 2009 DIPOL CZE

Matas Matěj05. 09. 2010 ROZTO CZE

Jakoubek Dominik16. 07. 2009 AORIC CZE

Netřeba Tadeáš24. 12. 2008 ROZTO CZE

Jirovský Miloš24. 04. 2009 CASLA CZE

Sýkora Martin23. 07. 2010 STBOL CZE

Bohuněk Vratislav04. 05. 2009 CASLA CZE



60 m

Svěcená Lucie06. 02. 2008 SKPNB CZE

Veselá Lenka30. 03. 2009 LIBEZ CZE

Rubešová Sofie06. 10. 2008 ZLATN CZE

Obstová Adéla17. 02. 2009 ROZTO CZE

Hlaváčková Michaela16. 07. 2008 SKPNB CZE

Nápravníková Rozálie27. 03. 2009 ATBEN CZE

Hanousková Aneta29. 01. 2008 ROZTO CZE

Kubánková Markéta16. 01. 2009 ROZTO CZE

Svobodová Eliška Nella01. 04. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Karasová Barbora15. 08. 2009 DIPOL CZE

Achberger Sára28. 08. 2009 BEROU CZE

Trochtová Šárka29. 12. 2008 VLASI CZE

Tichá Žaneta27. 05. 2009 LIBEZ CZE

Kaňkovská Lucie02. 05. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Garayová Hana17. 09. 2009 SKPNB CZE

Plachá Nikola25. 01. 2009 TEKLA CZE

Vosyková Valentýna23. 07. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Laňková Karolína02. 06. 2009 SKPRI CZE

Koukalová Eliška09. 02. 2009 DIPOL CZE

Podhájecká Nikol24. 09. 2008 CASLA CZE

Davidová Eliška24. 03. 2009 ATBEN CZE

Fialová Berenika27. 11. 2008 LIBEZ CZE

Kupčíková Nela02. 02. 2008 STBOL CZE

Rojíková Linda26. 06. 2008 BEROU CZE

Millerová Kateřina07. 07. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Svinčáková Dominika09. 04. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Kopáčová Kateřina01. 05. 2009 STBOL CZE

Beladová Karolína14. 12. 2009 VLASI CZE

Dudková Josefína10. 07. 2008 ATBEN CZE

Adámková Michaela13. 10. 2009 OLYKH CZE

Jirouchová Jana24. 03. 2008 LIBEZ CZE

Dohaničová Amálie22. 10. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Vlčková Kristýna01. 12. 2008 AORIC CZE

Hradská Sára08. 06. 2009 STBOL CZE

Dalíková Tereza24. 03. 2010 LIBEZ CZE

Škopková Jolana19. 05. 2009 LIBEZ CZE

Zíková Karolína01. 10. 2009 OLYKH CZE

Krupková Adéla03. 04. 2009 LIBEZ CZE

Vojpichová Valerie29. 06. 2010 LIBEZ CZE

Kroužilová Michaela22. 01. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Bergerová Sarah Evelín18. 05. 2010 LIBEZ CZE

Matoušková Petra27. 01. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Spoustová Magdaléna09. 03. 2009 STRZE CZE

Pelešková Elena25. 06. 2009 CASLA CZE

Tondlová Klára27. 11. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Kulíková Johana09. 10. 2009 VLASI CZE

Vejdělková Anna12. 08. 2008 KOLIN CZE



Čápová Barbora15. 08. 2008 DIPOL CZE

Poláková Valerie28. 11. 2008 CASLA CZE

Holzbauerová Sára21. 02. 2010 LIBEZ CZE

Bobková Karolína18. 06. 2009 VLASI CZE

Wheler Sophia Marie27. 10. 2008 CASLA CZE

Šimková Alžběta16. 08. 2009 STRZE CZE

Krejčíková Natálie26. 11. 2008 DIPOL CZE

Laštovičková Eliška27. 11. 2009 DIPOL CZE

Sýkorová Anna12. 12. 2008 STRZE CZE

Ševčenko Alexandra21. 11. 2008 CELAK CZE

Pixová Natálie21. 07. 2010 VLCMN CZE

Smetanová Sára20. 11. 2009 ATCEL CZE

Horáková Šárka Lea19. 12. 2009 ATCEL CZE

150 m

Bradová Lea17. 11. 2008 AORIC CZE

Veselá Lenka30. 03. 2009 LIBEZ CZE

Obstová Adéla17. 02. 2009 ROZTO CZE

Kyjanková Tereza03. 03. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Kadlíková Anna24. 08. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Šinkmajerová Nela29. 02. 2008 SKPNB CZE

Karasová Barbora15. 08. 2009 DIPOL CZE

Nápravníková Rozálie27. 03. 2009 ATBEN CZE

Achberger Sára28. 08. 2009 BEROU CZE

Svobodová Eliška Nella01. 04. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Trochtová Šárka29. 12. 2008 VLASI CZE

Pajerová Anna13. 09. 2008 OLYKH CZE

Čurdová Karolína15. 05. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Laňková Karolína02. 06. 2009 SKPRI CZE

Garayová Hana17. 09. 2009 SKPNB CZE

Falcníková Amálie24. 02. 2008 SKPRI CZE

Kaňkovská Lucie02. 05. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Ševčíková Veronika03. 12. 2008 SLANY CZE

Bubáková Karolina10. 02. 2008 ATBEN CZE

Englická Anna Marie07. 07. 2008 NERAT CZE

Pistoriusová Karolína16. 03. 2009 VLASI CZE

Podhájecká Nikol24. 09. 2008 CASLA CZE

Trédlová Alice22. 02. 2009 NERAT CZE

Fialová Berenika27. 11. 2008 LIBEZ CZE

Moulisová Michaela30. 06. 2009 LIBEZ CZE

Škopková Jolana19. 05. 2009 LIBEZ CZE

Jirouchová Jana24. 03. 2008 LIBEZ CZE

Dalíková Tereza24. 03. 2010 LIBEZ CZE

Rojíková Linda26. 06. 2008 BEROU CZE

Beladová Karolína14. 12. 2009 VLASI CZE

Vávrová Julie25. 08. 2009 LIBEZ CZE

Budková Linda23. 09. 2008 SKPNB CZE

Grumlová Simona26. 10. 2008 KOLIN CZE



Koukalová Eliška09. 02. 2009 DIPOL CZE

Cardová Natálie10. 04. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Svobodová Anežka20. 11. 2009 OLYKH CZE

Herciková Anna06. 07. 2009 AORIC CZE

Gregorová Sofie04. 08. 2009 VLASI CZE

Tvrdá Luisa05. 09. 2008 NERAT CZE

Kulhavá Ema31. 10. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Bergerová Sarah Evelín18. 05. 2010 LIBEZ CZE

Pelešková Elena25. 06. 2009 CASLA CZE

Krupková Adéla03. 04. 2009 LIBEZ CZE

Vojpichová Valerie29. 06. 2010 LIBEZ CZE

Spoustová Magdaléna09. 03. 2009 STRZE CZE

Šimková Alžběta16. 08. 2009 STRZE CZE

Poláková Valerie28. 11. 2008 CASLA CZE

Holzbauerová Sára21. 02. 2010 LIBEZ CZE

Vobořilová Sára11. 04. 2008 VLASI CZE

Rambousková Lucie07. 01. 2008 LIBEZ CZE

Štorcová Barbora09. 09. 2009 VLASI CZE

Boubínová Adéla29. 07. 2008 SKPNB CZE

Bobková Karolína18. 06. 2009 VLASI CZE

Strnadová Adéla29. 12. 2009 AORIC CZE

Marešová Markéta07. 11. 2010 VLASI CZE

Daňková Elda06. 02. 2009 AORIC CZE

Štěrbová Jana13. 11. 2008 CELAK CZE

Plachá Nikola25. 01. 2009 TEKLA CZE

Smetanová Sára20. 11. 2009 ATCEL CZE

Vrzáková Vendula06. 12. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Horáková Šárka Lea19. 12. 2009 ATCEL CZE

60 m př.
Lacková Eliška19. 11. 2008 AORIC CZE

Kundrátová Marie05. 04. 2008 STBOL CZE

Bradová Lea17. 11. 2008 AORIC CZE

Vintrová Nikola21. 03. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Čurdová Karolína15. 05. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Rubešová Tereza21. 05. 2008 STBOL CZE

Holubová Adéla27. 01. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Ševčíková Veronika03. 12. 2008 SLANY CZE

Linková Denisa02. 08. 2008 OLYKH CZE

Prokešová Johana28. 04. 2009 SKPNB CZE

Vosyková Valentýna23. 07. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Šebková Josefina05. 05. 2010 DIPOL CZE

Čedíková Lucie27. 07. 2008 ATBEN CZE

Krejčí Antonie30. 05. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Lawless Klára Emma25. 03. 2008 SKPNB CZE

Falcníková Amálie24. 02. 2008 SKPRI CZE

Kroužilová Michaela22. 01. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Podhradská Nikola06. 06. 2008 ZLATN CZE

Forejtová Simona22. 01. 2008 DIPOL CZE



Marešová Martina09. 02. 2008 VLASI CZE

Müllerová Eliška03. 06. 2009 STBOL CZE

Jelínková Anna Valentýna21. 05. 2009 DIPOL CZE

Čadková Monika01. 11. 2008 SLANY CZE

Vávrová Monika07. 04. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Jelínková Tereza08. 12. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Přitasilová Monika29. 07. 2008 ATBEN CZE

Svobodová Adéla03. 01. 2008 VLASI CZE

Hermannová Kateřina07. 09. 2009 SLANY CZE

Caisová Adéla23. 08. 2009 SKPRI CZE

Jaňourová Barbora04. 08. 2008 SLANY CZE

Bílková Kateřina07. 10. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Budková Linda23. 09. 2008 SKPNB CZE

Hlaváčová Johana05. 09. 2010 DIPOL CZE

Artusová Adéla25. 05. 2008 ATBEN CZE

Kučerová Anna18. 01. 2008 SLANY CZE

Zejdová Nela15. 04. 2009 DIPOL CZE

Harandzová Bianka10. 11. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Záklasníková Julie27. 08. 2009 VLASI CZE

Kolocová Nela22. 07. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Čuříková Daniela21. 08. 2009 ATBEN CZE

Černá Adéla25. 10. 2008 SKPRI CZE

Hrušková Barbora22. 06. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Slosiariková Jolana21. 02. 2010 VLASI CZE

Michlová Sandra01. 07. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Vojtíková Tereza23. 07. 2009 ATCEL CZE

výška
Kadlíková Anna24. 08. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Langerová Mariana27. 06. 2008 STBOL CZE

Malichová Nora01. 03. 2008 SKPNB CZE

Křídová Alžběta06. 02. 2009 OLYKH CZE

Linková Denisa02. 08. 2008 OLYKH CZE

Müllerová Eliška03. 06. 2009 STBOL CZE

Kounická Ema27. 01. 2009 OLYKH CZE

Caisová Adéla23. 08. 2009 SKPRI CZE

Hanousková Aneta29. 01. 2008 ROZTO CZE

Rubešová Tereza21. 05. 2008 STBOL CZE

Mocová Nela14. 05. 2008 OLYKH CZE

Matoušková Petra27. 01. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Daňková Elda06. 02. 2009 AORIC CZE

Koudelková Magdaléna08. 03. 2008 AORIC CZE

Bajzová Adéla06. 02. 2008 SLANY CZE

Englická Anna Marie07. 07. 2008 NERAT CZE

Stoupová Aneta15. 08. 2008 OLYKH CZE

Jaňourová Barbora04. 08. 2008 SLANY CZE

Říčková Eliška07. 06. 2009 ZLATN CZE

Čedíková Lucie27. 07. 2008 ATBEN CZE

Artusová Adéla25. 05. 2008 ATBEN CZE



Vojtíková Tereza23. 07. 2009 ATCEL CZE

Dohaničová Amálie22. 10. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Belzová Anna27. 02. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Harandzová Bianka10. 11. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Miškovská Barbora25. 03. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Staňková Magdalena21. 11. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Paloušová Monika23. 07. 2009 ATCEL CZE

dálka

Baumrukrová Adéla17. 01. 2008 LIBEZ CZE

Bradová Lea17. 11. 2008 AORIC CZE

Achberger Sára28. 08. 2009 BEROU CZE

Kyjanková Tereza03. 03. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Pajerová Anna13. 09. 2008 OLYKH CZE

Kubánková Markéta16. 01. 2009 ROZTO CZE

Dušková Adéla13. 06. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Vyšínská Ema20. 12. 2008 NERAT CZE

Vintrová Nikola21. 03. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Šinkmajerová Nela29. 02. 2008 SKPNB CZE

Holubová Adéla27. 01. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Hůlková Kateřina20. 03. 2009 NERAT CZE

Krejčí Antonie30. 05. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Szitásová Yvona30. 04. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Kočová Klára13. 03. 2009 SPBRD CZE

Belzová Anna27. 02. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Konopáčová Magdaléna09. 04. 2008 BEROU CZE

Kopáčová Kateřina01. 05. 2009 STBOL CZE

Ševčíková Veronika03. 12. 2008 SLANY CZE

Vávrová Julie25. 08. 2009 LIBEZ CZE

Vosyková Valentýna23. 07. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Millerová Kateřina07. 07. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Kupčíková Nela02. 02. 2008 STBOL CZE

Dudková Josefína10. 07. 2008 ATBEN CZE

Trédlová Alice22. 02. 2009 NERAT CZE

Hulínská Adéla01. 12. 2009 OLYKH CZE

Hradská Sára08. 06. 2009 STBOL CZE

Vobořilová Sára11. 04. 2008 VLASI CZE

Dobiášová Ema22. 09. 2008 AORIC CZE

Schierová Alžběta15. 03. 2008 DIPOL CZE

Gregorová Sofie04. 08. 2009 VLASI CZE

Kolocová Nela22. 07. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Slosiariková Jolana21. 02. 2010 VLASI CZE

Andresová Sofie09. 04. 2009 ROZTO CZE

Pašková Sofie01. 01. 2008 DIPOL CZE

Fijalová Rút31. 03. 2008 STBOL CZE

Pistoriusová Karolína16. 03. 2009 VLASI CZE

Hrušková Barbora22. 06. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Kulíková Johana09. 10. 2009 VLASI CZE



Šimková Alžběta16. 08. 2009 STRZE CZE

Krejčíková Natálie26. 11. 2008 DIPOL CZE

Herelová Sára10. 09. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Záklasníková Julie27. 08. 2009 VLASI CZE

Laštovičková Eliška27. 11. 2009 DIPOL CZE

Ševčenko Alexandra21. 11. 2008 CELAK CZE

Sýkorová Anna12. 12. 2008 STRZE CZE

Štěrbová Jana13. 11. 2008 CELAK CZE

Paloušová Monika23. 07. 2009 ATCEL CZE

koule 2kg
Machová Viktorie19. 05. 2008 CASLA CZE

Konopáčová Magdaléna09. 04. 2008 BEROU CZE

Mascherucci Asia05. 11. 2008 BEROU CZE

Sachlová Karolína11. 02. 2009 SLANY CZE

Mikešová Adéla15. 02. 2008 SKPNB CZE

Novotná Nela08. 07. 2008 NERAT CZE

Svinčáková Dominika09. 04. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Rambousková Lucie07. 01. 2008 LIBEZ CZE

Horvátová Barbora29. 01. 2008 ATBEN CZE

Štorcová Barbora09. 09. 2009 VLASI CZE

Kaftanová Kateřina22. 07. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Gärtnerová Barbora20. 10. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Kulhánková Anna Marie09. 02. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Bajzová Adéla06. 02. 2008 SLANY CZE

Adámková Michaela13. 10. 2009 OLYKH CZE

Boubínová Adéla29. 07. 2008 SKPNB CZE

Dobiášová Ema22. 09. 2008 AORIC CZE

Půbalová Alžběta18. 11. 2008 DIPOL CZE

Pohunková Anna23. 12. 2008 ATBEN CZE

Hlinská Anna07. 08. 2008 ROZTO CZE

Teclová Stela Ester01. 04. 2008 AORIC CZE

Zíková Karolína01. 10. 2009 OLYKH CZE

Čápová Barbora15. 08. 2008 DIPOL CZE

Spoustová Magdaléna09. 03. 2009 STRZE CZE

Fijalová Rút31. 03. 2008 STBOL CZE

Bílá Darina03. 07. 2009 NERAT CZE

Trnečková Julie12. 01. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Herciková Anna06. 07. 2009 AORIC CZE

Hamanová Alžběta26. 05. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Dunajová Nina23. 09. 2009 LIBEZ CZE

Pašková Sofie01. 01. 2008 DIPOL CZE

Opavová Anežka03. 01. 2010 LIBEZ CZE

míček
Řeháková Laura Anna09. 05. 2008 ATBEN CZE

Vlčková Natálie10. 03. 2008 VLCMN CZE



Vávrová Monika07. 04. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Pašková Eliška15. 05. 2008 BEROU CZE

Linková Denisa02. 08. 2008 OLYKH CZE

Malichová Nora01. 03. 2008 SKPNB CZE

Houdková Adéla28. 12. 2010 DIPOL CZE

Sachlová Karolína11. 02. 2009 SLANY CZE

Staňková Magdalena21. 11. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Černá Adéla25. 10. 2008 SKPRI CZE

Novotná Nela08. 07. 2008 NERAT CZE

Hanley Emily25. 10. 2008 DIPOL CZE

Tvrdá Luisa05. 09. 2008 NERAT CZE

Křídová Alžběta06. 02. 2009 OLYKH CZE

Veselá Viktorie16. 05. 2009 ATBEN CZE

Szitásová Yvona30. 04. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Gärtnerová Barbora20. 10. 2008 TEKLA CZE

Harandzová Bianka10. 11. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Artusová Denisa25. 07. 2009 ATBEN CZE

Hodačová Natálie05. 02. 2009 BEROU CZE

Jelínková Anna Valentýna21. 05. 2009 DIPOL CZE

Pohunková Anna23. 12. 2008 ATBEN CZE

Šlapáková Elen05. 07. 2009 ZLATN CZE

Wheler Sophia Marie27. 10. 2008 CASLA CZE

Daňková Elda06. 02. 2009 AORIC CZE

Vlčková Kristýna01. 12. 2008 AORIC CZE

Hlaváčová Johana05. 09. 2010 DIPOL CZE

Tondlová Klára27. 11. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Pixová Natálie21. 07. 2010 VLCMN CZE

Trnečková Julie12. 01. 2009 KOLIN CZE

Schierová Alžběta15. 03. 2008 DIPOL CZE

Koudelková Magdaléna08. 03. 2008 AORIC CZE

Vejdělková Anna12. 08. 2008 KOLIN CZE

Hlaváčová Mariana05. 09. 2010 DIPOL CZE

Marešová Markéta07. 11. 2010 VLASI CZE

Opavová Anežka03. 01. 2010 LIBEZ CZE

Trochtová Markéta22. 08. 2010 VLASI CZE

Kopáčová Kateřina01. 05. 2009 STBOL CZE

Hradská Sára08. 06. 2009 STBOL CZE

Kupčíková Nela02. 02. 2008 STBOL CZE


